SuperFun(D) Run 2011 5K & 10K
RunwildMissoula.org

Saturday, April 16, 2011
Bonner, MT

5K Results

Athlete FirstName
Mark
cl

Paul
Dingo
Christain
Kathy
KC
Elvin
Isaac
Molly
Jenn
Tucker
Katie
Wes
Katie
James
Brodee
Kirsten
Tommi
Jesse
Dwight
Ryan
Chris
Kathy
Tricia
Drake
Joel
Elizabeth
Maddi
Joseph
Adrien
Wyatt
Andrea
Michael
Nicole
Maddie
Sydney
Alice
Kari

Athlete LastName
Ford

Foley
Running Crane
Barger
Hoffman
Elamand
Brewington
Dog Taleing
Schmidt
Riddle
Brewington
Sargent
Packard
Armstrong
Banner
Ives
Wilson
Mooner
Burton
Allen

Scott
Siefert
Winter
Heffernan
Burgoyne
Pruitt
Taylor
Harrison
Ogle

Tuhy

Hoye
Holzworth
Schmidt
Kustudia
Siefert
Hamilton
Riddle
Whiteman
Cronk

Gender
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Class
15-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
<15
30-39
40-49
<15
<15
30-39
30-39
15-29
<15
15-29
15-29

<15
<15
50-59
15-29
30-39
15-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
<15
<15
30-39

<15
60+
<15
<15
50-59
15-29
<15
<15
40-49
30-39

Final

0:19:49
0:20:25
0:21:33
0:22:38
0:22:58
0:23:05
0:23:43
0:23:47
0:23:58
0:24:01
0:24:43
0:25:19
0:25:20
0:25:23
0:25:32
0:25:36
0:25:39
0:25:47
0:26:21
0:26:25
0:26:28
0:26:41
0:26:45
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:27:39
0:27:42
0:27:47
0:27:56
0:28:03
0:28:17
0:28:23
0:28:24
0:28:40
0:28:45
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:57
0:28:57



Curtis
Zara
Rhonda
Grace
Ben
Lisa
Joseph
Bob
Kaci
Lydia
Blaise
Erin
Carla
Ron
Donna
Ryan
Mason
Ruschel
Brady
Julie
Meta
Terry
Ray
Karen
Tracy
Nathan
Karen
Gina
Tracy
Angela
Rose
Hunter
Brynn
Peggy
Andrea
Lisa
Logan
Mona
Sarah
Lianna
Lance
Leah
Nadine
Fawn
Brad
Dakota
Judy

Noonan
Noonan
Decker
Slayden
Schwalter
Holzworth
Easton
Taylor
Paffhausen
Evanger
Hartman
Nuzzo
Larson
Wachtman
George
Hamilton
Hilman
Hilmo
Needles
Banville
Halverson
Perkins
DiPasquale
Snow
Holland
Howard
Hartman
Brown
Metully
Hinman
Honey
Kammerer
Sayler
Nesbitt
Felton
Thomas
Schwaller
Cuthbert
Kane
Waller
Nichols
Boron
Larson
Tuhy
Leonard
Nyght
Chapman
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40-49
<15
40-49
<15
<15
30-39
40-49
40-49
<15
<15
40-49

30-39
50-59
60+
<15
<15
30-39
<15
30-39
50-59
60+
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
<15
<15
40-49
30-39
40-49
<15
40-49

15-29
<15
30-39
50-59
30-39
60+
15-29
60+

0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:30
0:29:39
0:29:42
0:29:44
0:30:12
0:30:12
0:30:42
0:30:45
0:31:48
0:32:15
0:32:21
0:32:36
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:33:.01
0:33:06
0:33:16
0:33:21
0:33:25
0:33:29
0:33:34
0:34:11
0:34:25
0:34:48
0:34:56
0:35:27
0:35:33
0:35:34
0:35:34
0:35:54
0:37:01
0:37:03
0:37:34
0:37:48
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:40:48
0:40:48
0:41:00
0:41:08
0:41:14
0:41:34
0:41:59
0:42:00
0:42:39



Ann
Amy
Pauline
Curt

Ja

Lilian
Whitney
Rhonda
Coltan
Holly
Becky
Amy
Cody
Stephanie
Susie
Chris
Nina
Denise
Zoe
Marie
Eli
Lavonne
Kimberly
Xavier
Matt
Mia
Anna
Becky
Carrie
Beth

Halverson
Moore
Fisher
Hedley
Bohannon
Wenger
Smith
Smith
Hedley
Hedley
Goodrich
Kinch
White
Perkins
Graham
Crabb
Sverdsten
Donahue
Hayes
Gilstad
Nyght
Otto
Dudik
Dudik-Lowy
Lowy
Lewis
Stensrad
Stensrad
Stensrad
Stensrad
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60+
30-39
40-49
<15
40-49

15-29
30-39
<15

40-49
50-59
50-59
15-29
60+

50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
<15

30-39
60+
30-39
<15
30-39
<15
<15

30-39

0:43:24
0:43:44
0:44:23
0:45:16
0:45:20
0:45:54
0:46:04
0:46:04
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:55
0:46:55
0:46:57
0:47:06
0:47:59
0:47:59
0:48:54
0:50:32
0:50:34
0:53:54
0:53:56
0:54:15
0:54:28
0:55:29
0:55:30
0:59:34
1:00:05
1:00:30
1:01:13
1:01:13



